
engineered to light up your design
www.vcclite.com

1.800.522.5546

CML and Chicago Miniature Lamp are registered trademarks of Visual Communications Company, LLC.

5120F Series Rear Panel Mounted LED Indicator Light
Description and Features

Electro-optical Characteristics

Features
• Super Brite T-1 LED. Diffused lens 

gives wide angle viewing.

Mounting: Rear twist into mounting 
                 hole specified.

Wire Leads: No. 26 AWG, color: 
                    red/black 4.40/4.8 long, 
                    stripped .430/.570

Anode(+): Red lead

Housing: Black nylon

All dimensions
in inches.

P ANE L

OV E R LAY

B UMP
R E T E NT ION

OV E R LAY

P ANE L

.010

.070

35˚

.450 MAX.

.110 MAX. .116/.108

.030

.050/.030

Ø.295
Ø.210

MAX.
R .010

.140

.130

.020
Ø.200

Ø.280

MIN.
Ø.140

.065/.060
C R IT IC AL DIM

.118 MIN.

MAX.T Y P .
R .010

Part
Number Color

Typ.
Intensity
(mcd)

Rated
Current
(mA)

Continuous
Forward
Current Max.
(mA)

Forward
Voltage Typ.
(V)

Forward
Voltage Max.
(V)

Peak Forward
Current @ 1ms-
300pps (A)

Reverse
Break-down
Voltage Min.
(V)

5120F1
5120F5
5120F7

Red
Green
Yellow

10
16
6.3

10
10
10

30
30
30

2.0
2.2
2.1

3.0
3.0
3.0

1.0
.09
1.0

5
5
 5



Mouser Electronics
  

Authorized Distributor
 
  

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 VCC:   

  5120F5  5120F1  5120F7

http://www.mouser.com/vcc
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=5120F5
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=5120F1
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=5120F7

